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Ms. Jennifer Zaccagnini
Mr. Terry Borjeson

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME
Aubertin, Carl

Bidone, Mandel

Bonet, Jezrael

Bridges, Jared

Fisher, Jamell

Fontanez, Carlos Antonio

Marchant, Sean Michael

Monk, Dajshon George

Palumbo, Timothy

Sanchez, Kevin

CASE REVIEW

INMATE NUMBER

274285

357770

358336

294031

281378

271189

402796

300933

253011

386150

INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

INMATE NAME

Shabazz, Shaka

Mozell, Troy

INMATE NUMBER

168041

167180
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OFFICIAL HEARING MINUTES
Cheshire CI
FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING
Friday 03/18/2016

Start Time: 9:00 End Time: 12:27

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES:

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

Ms. Melissa DeJesus Ms. Ruth Muniz

Ms. Lisa Hamlett-Williams

EACILITY HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN
Cheshire CI Release Waterbury - G.A.
Cheshire CI Release Bridgeport - G.A.
Cheshire Cl Release Hartford - G.A.
Cheshire Cl Release Manchester - G.A.
Cheshire Cl Release Hartford - J.D.
Cheshire Cl Release New Britain - G.A.
Cheshire CI Release Waterbury - G.A.
Cheshire Cl Release New Haven - J.D.
Cheshire CI Release Litchfield - J.D.
Cheshire Cl Release Manchester - G.A.

FACILITY HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN
Cheshire Cl Case Review Stamford - J.D.

Set SP Stips
New Haven Case Review New Haven - J.D.

District Office Set SP Stips

Hearings Division - Parole Manager: Mr. Fred Watton
Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652

*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted and all dates for release are contingent ON or AFTER dates.

DECISION*
Paroled - 09/07/2016

Denied
New PHD 05/2017

Denied
New PHD 06/2017

Paroled - 08/12/2016

Denied - No new PHD
SP Stips Set

Denied
New PHD 03/2017

Paroled - 10/02/2016

Denied - No New PHD
SP Stips Set

Paroled - 10/31/2016

Paroled - 10/26/2016

DECISION*

SP Stips Set

SP Stips Set



